
RJ Energy LLC

22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

Ingwerson 5-I

Start 3-7-16

9 soil 9 Finish 3-9-16
25 clay/gravel 34
9 shale 43
14 lime 57

194 shale 251
48 lime 299
10 shale 309
58 lime 367         set 40’ of  7”
53 shale 420    ran 1093’ of 2 ⅞ 
59 lime 479      cemented to surface
27 shale 506               108 sxs total 
12 lime 518
25 shale 543
74 lime 617
13 shale 630
22 lime 652
3 shale 655
18 lime 673

170 shale 843
29 lime 872
58 shale 930
38 lime 968
12 shale 980
4 lime 984
16 shale 1000
6 lime 1006
7 shale 1013
4 lime 1017

40 shale 1057
4 oil sand 1061 good show

33 shale 1094 T.D.
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